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100m horden 0,84m   Sen  V , Time :10:32

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1   Wind = 1.1
CatArea

TRUSSART VERONIQUE       CSDY  795 P1 1819 15.36

PONDANT LAURIE           SPA  460 P3 1861 18.28

VAN REMOORTERE EVELINE  VOLH O 436 P4 1447 18.52

hoogspringen              Sen  V , Time :16:30

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

TRUSSART VERONIQUE       CSDY  701 P1 1819 1.57m

VAN REMOORTERE EVELINE  VOLH O 701 P1 1447 1.57m

PONDANT LAURIE           SPA  512 P3 1861 1.40m

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen  V , Time :11:59

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

TRUSSART VERONIQUE       CSDY  454 P1 1819 8.84m

VAN REMOORTERE EVELINE  VOLH O 437 P2 1447 8.58m

PONDANT LAURIE           SPA  403 P3 1861 8.05m

200 meter                 Sen  V , Time :15:15

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1   Wind = 3.0
CatArea

TRUSSART VERONIQUE       CSDY  875 P1 1819 25.13

VAN REMOORTERE EVELINE  VOLH O 630 P2 1447 28.01

PONDANT LAURIE           SPA  479 P3 1861 30.04

100 meter                 Sen  Men , Time :11:33

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1   Wind = 0.2
CatArea

DELVAUX DIETER           BERT V 639 P1 2091 12.06

BODSON THIBAUD           HERV  628 P2 3232 12.12

AERTS BRAM               ATAC A 593 P3 2106 12.30
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LAUREYS TOM              AVLO O 508 P4 1872 12.77

BURGELMAN NED Oo 459 P5 9800 13.05

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 2   Wind = 1.6
CatArea

VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE     EA  O 814 P1 986 11.21

LEJEUNE THOMAS           HERV  810 P2 2838 11.23

VAN SCHAEYBROECK KARL   MACW W 755 P3 1988 11.49

NEYT KEN                 FLAC W 728 P4 1755 11.62

VAN LAERE RUBEN          DAC V 685 P5 1908 11.83

JACOBS BART              EA  O 651 P6 983 12.00

CARLY JAN                FLAC W 586 P7 1292 12.34

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 3   Wind = 1.4
CatArea

BERTEAU SIMON            CSDY  534 P1 2643 12.62

MATANDA KAIJI DIDIER     CSDY  525 P2 7083 12.67Mas

NAUDTS RUUD              RIEM O 502 P3 1751 12.80

verspringen               Sen  Men , Time :15:40

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoWind (m/s)

Flight : 1
CatArea

NEYT KEN                 FLAC W 741 P1 1755 6.69m  1.4

VAN SCHAEYBROECK KARL   MACW W 718 P2 1988 6.59m  2.5  6.49m   1.7

VAN LAERE RUBEN          DAC V 677 P3 1908 6.41m  1.8

LEJEUNE THOMAS           HERV  677 P3 2838 6.41m  0.3

AERTS BRAM               ATAC A 630 P5 2106 6.20m  0.4

VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE     EA  O 628 P6 986 6.19m  0.7

JACOBS BART              EA  O 602 P7 983 6.07m  2.1  5.75m   1.3

DELVAUX DIETER           BERT V 591 P8 2091 6.02m  3.3  5.63m   0.8

BERTEAU SIMON            CSDY  578 P9 2643 5.96m  1.3

CARLY JAN                FLAC W 567 P10 1292 5.91m  1.8

MATANDA KAIJI DIDIER     CSDY  550 P11 7083 5.83m  1.7Mas

BODSON THIBAUD           HERV  542 P12 3232 5.79m  2.9  5.67m   1.6

BURGELMAN NED Oo 473 P13 9800 5.46m  1.4

LAUREYS TOM              AVLO O 449 P14 1872 5.34m  0.2

NAUDTS RUUD              RIEM O 394 P15 1751 5.06m  1.1
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kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen  Men , Time :14:3

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

MATANDA KAIJI DIDIER     CSDY  474 P16 7083 9.80mMas

NEYT KEN                 FLAC W 512 P16 1755 10.44m

NAUDTS RUUD              RIEM O 324 P17 1751 7.28m

BERTEAU SIMON            CSDY  524 P18 2643 10.63m

DELVAUX DIETER           BERT V 357 P19 2091 7.84m

AERTS BRAM               ATAC A 471 P20 2106 9.76m

BODSON THIBAUD           HERV  507 P21 3232 10.35m

LAUREYS TOM              AVLO O 351 P22 1872 7.74m

BURGELMAN NED Oo 390 P23 9800 8.40m

VAN LAERE RUBEN          DAC V 583 P24 1908 11.61m

LEJEUNE THOMAS           HERV  619 P25 2838 12.20m

VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE     EA  O 510 P26 986 10.40m

VAN SCHAEYBROECK KARL   MACW W 518 P27 1988 10.53m

JACOBS BART              EA  O 462 P29 983 9.60m

CARLY JAN                FLAC W 472 P30 1292 9.78m

hoogspringen              Sen  Men , Time :18:10

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

VAN LAERE RUBEN          DAC V 714 P1 1908 1.90m

DELVAUX DIETER           BERT V 714 P1 2091 1.90m

LEJEUNE THOMAS           HERV  610 P3 2838 1.78m

VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE     EA  O 560 P4 986 1.72m

JACOBS BART              EA  O 536 P5 983 1.69m

CARLY JAN                FLAC W 512 P6 1292 1.66m

NEYT KEN                 FLAC W 512 P6 1755 1.66m

BODSON THIBAUD           HERV  512 P6 3232 1.66m

AERTS BRAM               ATAC A 512 P6 2106 1.66m

BERTEAU SIMON            CSDY  488 P10 2643 1.63m

NAUDTS RUUD              RIEM O 464 P11 1751 1.60m

BURGELMAN NED Oo 396 P12 9800 1.51m

LAUREYS TOM              AVLO O 396 P12 1872 1.51m

VAN SCHAEYBROECK KARL   MACW W 0 P1988 NR 
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MATANDA KAIJI DIDIER     CSDY  0 P7083 NR Mas

400 meter                 Sen  Men , Time :18:39

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 3
CatArea

BODSON THIBAUD           HERV  570 P1 3232 55.73

AERTS BRAM               ATAC A 569 P2 2106 55.76

NAUDTS RUUD              RIEM O 553 P3 1751 56.15

DELVAUX DIETER           BERT V 493 P4 2091 57.76

LAUREYS TOM              AVLO O 462 P5 1872 58.60

BURGELMAN NED Oo 313 P6 9800 63.11

MATANDA KAIJI DIDIER     CSDY  0 P7083 DNSMas

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 4
CatArea

LEJEUNE THOMAS           HERV  771 P1 2838 50.96

VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE     EA  O 750 P2 986 51.43

JACOBS BART              EA  O 736 P3 983 51.75

VAN LAERE RUBEN          DAC V 694 P4 1908 52.72

NEYT KEN                 FLAC W 663 P5 1755 53.44

CARLY JAN                FLAC W 613 P6 1292 54.65

BERTEAU SIMON            CSDY  515 P7 2643 57.15

VAN SCHAEYBROECK KARL   MACW W 0 P1988 DNS

100m horden 0,762m   Sch  V , Time :11:04

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1   Wind = -0.7
CatArea

VANBESIEN FLAVIE         FLAC W 567 P1 2155 17.26

VAN HECKE SARAH          RIEM O 499 P2 2473 17.90

BEAUDELOT ALEXIA         CSDY  377 P3 2928 19.14

VAN DER CRUYS INES       DAC V 322 P4 2535 19.77

DE LEYE TINA             ACG O 319 P5 1993 19.80

CALLENS AMIENA           KKS W 281 P6 2024 20.26

VAN ACKER CELINE         KKS W 246 P7 2023 20.71
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ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 2   Wind = -1.0
CatArea

LAURANT CHLOE            SPA  858 P1 2842 14.88

CEYSSENS LINDE           AVT L 854 P2 2287 14.91

BLOMMAERT KIM            VOLH O 790 P3 2381 15.40

VAN DEN BROECK HANNE     AVLO O 743 P4 2196 15.77

VAN DEN BRULLE KATOKE    ALVA O 638 P5 2240 16.64

BEKISZ SOPHIE            HF   632 P6 2862 16.69

MICHIELS HEGE            MACW W 604 P7 2415 16.93

hoogspringen              Sch  V , Time :13:14

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

CEYSSENS LINDE           AVT L 795 P1 2287 1.65m

VAN DEN BROECK HANNE     AVLO O 724 P2 2196 1.59m

BLOMMAERT KIM            VOLH O 655 P3 2381 1.53m

LAURANT CHLOE            SPA  655 P3 2842 1.53m

BEKISZ SOPHIE            HF   621 P5 2862 1.50m

MICHIELS HEGE            MACW W 588 P6 2415 1.47m

VAN HECKE SARAH          RIEM O 555 P7 2473 1.44m

BEAUDELOT ALEXIA         CSDY  555 P7 2928 1.44m

CALLENS AMIENA           KKS W 523 P9 2024 1.41m

VANBESIEN FLAVIE         FLAC W 460 P10 2155 1.35m

VAN ACKER CELINE         KKS W 429 P11 2023 1.32m

DE LEYE TINA             ACG O 429 P11 1993 1.32m

VAN DEN BRULLE KATOKE    ALVA O 399 P13 2240 1.29m

VAN DER CRUYS INES       DAC V 369 P14 2535 1.26m

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch  V , Time :15:25

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

LAURANT CHLOE            SPA  605 P1 2842 11.15m

CEYSSENS LINDE           AVT L 562 P2 2287 10.50m

BLOMMAERT KIM            VOLH O 510 P3 2381 9.71m

VAN DEN BRULLE KATOKE    ALVA O 509 P4 2240 9.69m

BEAUDELOT ALEXIA         CSDY  506 P5 2928 9.64m

VANBESIEN FLAVIE         FLAC W 486 P6 2155 9.34m
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VAN DEN BROECK HANNE     AVLO O 476 P7 2196 9.18m

VAN DER CRUYS INES       DAC V 461 P8 2535 8.95m

MICHIELS HEGE            MACW W 447 P9 2415 8.73m

BEKISZ SOPHIE            HF   434 P10 2862 8.53m

VAN HECKE SARAH          RIEM O 408 P11 2473 8.13m

VAN ACKER CELINE         KKS W 403 P12 2023 8.05m

CALLENS AMIENA           KKS W 348 P13 2024 7.20m

DE LEYE TINA             ACG O 325 P14 1993 6.85m

200 meter                 Sch  V , Time :15:28

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1   Wind = 0.2
CatArea

CALLENS AMIENA           KKS W 643 P1 2024 27.84

VAN DEN BRULLE KATOKE    ALVA O 606 P2 2240 28.32

VAN HECKE SARAH          RIEM O 601 P3 2473 28.38

BEKISZ SOPHIE            HF   592 P4 2862 28.50

BEAUDELOT ALEXIA         CSDY  535 P5 2928 29.26

DE LEYE TINA             ACG O 442 P6 1993 30.59

VAN DER CRUYS INES       DAC V 438 P7 2535 30.65

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 2   Wind = 1.0
CatArea

BLOMMAERT KIM            VOLH O 734 P1 2381 26.73

LAURANT CHLOE            SPA  733 P2 2842 26.75

CEYSSENS LINDE           AVT L 684 P3 2287 27.34

VAN ACKER CELINE         KKS W 673 P4 2023 27.47

VANBESIEN FLAVIE         FLAC W 659 P5 2155 27.65

MICHIELS HEGE            MACW W 616 P6 2415 28.19

VAN DEN BROECK HANNE     AVLO O 614 P7 2196 28.21

100 meter                 Sch  Men , Time :13:28

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1   Wind = 1.5
CatArea

BENSCHOP VIKTOR          KAAG O 584 P1 2286 12.35

BRACK LANDER             EA  O 453 P2 2011 13.09

THIRY CHRISTOPHE         DAC V 443 P3 2491 13.15

DE BAETS ANTON           RIEM O 421 P4 2361 13.28
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STRALE LOUIS             SMAC  332 P5 2770 13.86

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 2   Wind = 0.6
CatArea

TASSEROUL OLIVIER        SMAC  679 P1 2835 11.86

LEYS MATHIAS             VOLH O 631 P2 2532 12.10

SIENAERT GREGORY         DAC V 549 P3 2429 12.54

RICHARD THIBAUT          SMAC  531 P4 2765 12.64

VOSS CYRIL               HF   497 P5 2817 12.83

DE WILDE BERT            RCG O 483 P6 2347 12.91

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 3   Wind = 0.9
CatArea

VANBEKBERGEN LAURENZ     RCG O 697 P1 1960 11.77

VERBRAEKEL NIELS         VS  O 691 P2 2134 11.80

PAUSENBERGER YVES        KAAG O 657 P3 2489 11.97

HOUGARDY BENJAMIN        SMAC  641 P4 2992 12.05

DESCAMPS ANTON           ASVO O 626 P5 2097 12.13

DUMON EWOUT              KAAG O 610 P6 2085 12.21

verspringen               Sch  Men , Time :16:26

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoWind (m/s)

Flight : 1
CatArea

PAUSENBERGER YVES        KAAG O 626 P16 2489 6.18m  1.2

DESCAMPS ANTON           ASVO O 571 P17 2097 5.93m  1.0

THIRY CHRISTOPHE         DAC V 324 P18 2491 4.69m  0.6

DE BAETS ANTON           RIEM O 457 P19 2361 5.38m  1.1

BENSCHOP VIKTOR          KAAG O 463 P20 2286 5.41m  1.4

STRALE LOUIS             SMAC  315 P21 2770 4.64m  0.7

BRACK LANDER             EA  O 449 P22 2011 5.34m  2.7  0.00m   0.0

VOSS CYRIL               HF   485 P23 2817 5.52m  0.8

TASSEROUL OLIVIER        SMAC  413 P24 2835 5.16m  2.2  5.06m   1.3

SIENAERT GREGORY         DAC V 451 P25 2429 5.35m  1.5

DE WILDE BERT            RCG O 447 P26 2347 5.33m  1.2

LEYS MATHIAS             VOLH O 567 P27 2532 5.91m  2.1  5.85m   1.3

RICHARD THIBAUT          SMAC  461 P28 2765 5.40m  2.3  0.00m   0.0

DUMON EWOUT              KAAG O 584 P29 2085 5.99m  2.7  0.00m   0.0
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VERBRAEKEL NIELS         VS  O 691 P30 2134 6.47m  0.3

HOUGARDY BENJAMIN        SMAC  641 P32 2992 6.25m  2.9  6.17m   1.5

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch  Men , Time :16:3

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

DESCAMPS ANTON           ASVO O 682 P1 2097 13.25m

HOUGARDY BENJAMIN        SMAC  640 P2 2992 12.55m

VOSS CYRIL               HF   568 P3 2817 11.37m

DE WILDE BERT            RCG O 517 P4 2347 10.52m

SIENAERT GREGORY         DAC V 516 P5 2429 10.51m

VANBEKBERGEN LAURENZ     RCG O 490 P6 1960 10.07m

PAUSENBERGER YVES        KAAG O 488 P7 2489 10.04m

VERBRAEKEL NIELS         VS  O 480 P8 2134 9.90m

BENSCHOP VIKTOR          KAAG O 476 P9 2286 9.84m

DUMON EWOUT              KAAG O 468 P10 2085 9.71m

BRACK LANDER             EA  O 453 P11 2011 9.46m

TASSEROUL OLIVIER        SMAC  451 P12 2835 9.42m

DE BAETS ANTON           RIEM O 447 P13 2361 9.36m

RICHARD THIBAUT          SMAC  405 P14 2765 8.65m

LEYS MATHIAS             VOLH O 393 P15 2532 8.45m

STRALE LOUIS             SMAC  353 P16 2770 7.77m

THIRY CHRISTOPHE         DAC V 346 P17 2491 7.66m

polsstokspringen          Sch  Men , Time :19:07

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

HOUGARDY BENJAMIN        SMAC  673 P1 2992 4.20m

DESCAMPS ANTON           ASVO O 617 P2 2097 4.00m

LEYS MATHIAS             VOLH O 535 P3 2532 3.70m

VERBRAEKEL NIELS         VS  O 482 P4 2134 3.50m

BRACK LANDER             EA  O 482 P4 2011 3.50m

PAUSENBERGER YVES        KAAG O 431 P6 2489 3.30m

VOSS CYRIL               HF   357 P7 2817 3.00m

SIENAERT GREGORY         DAC V 309 P8 2429 2.80m

BENSCHOP VIKTOR          KAAG O 286 P9 2286 2.70m

THIRY CHRISTOPHE         DAC V 264 P10 2491 2.60m
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DE WILDE BERT            RCG O 242 P11 2347 2.50m

TASSEROUL OLIVIER        SMAC  242 P11 2835 2.50m

VANBEKBERGEN LAURENZ     RCG O 220 P13 1960 2.40m

DUMON EWOUT              KAAG O 220 P13 2085 2.40m

RICHARD THIBAUT          SMAC  179 P15 2765 2.20m

STRALE LOUIS             SMAC  140 P16 2770 2.00m

DE BAETS ANTON           RIEM O 103 P17 2361 1.80m

80m horden 0,762m    Cad  V , Time :14:21

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1   Wind = 0.3
CatArea

VLAEMINCK EMMA           RCG O 580 P1 179 14.41

MEERT EBE                VITA O 555 P2 304 14.64

VANDERSTRAETEN CHLOE     VS  O 504 P3 174 15.14

VERMEULEN NELE           AVLO O 477 P4 480 15.42

DEGIETER CAMILLE         VITA O 448 P5 889 15.72

VAN STEENBERGE LAURA     STAX O 429 P6 21 15.92

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 2   Wind = 2.3
CatArea

TYTGAT CELESTINE         DEIN O 719 P1 1077 13.17

TOP MAYA                 AVLO O 715 P2 702 13.20

STAVART MARIE            CSDY  705 P3 1416 13.29

COULON GERALDINE         CSDY  679 P4 1505 13.51

SAMYN TILDE              STAX O 662 P5 23 13.66

BALTUS CAMILLE           HERV  551 P6 1277 14.68

KNAPEN MEIKE             AVLO O 290 P7 598 17.55

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 3   Wind = 0.0
CatArea

BAUWENS LORE             ACME O 742 P1 29 12.97

HOFMAN CELINE            ASVO O 704 P2 287 13.30

SEGERS REBECCA           EA  O 695 P3 138 13.37

RUBBRECHT LIEN           VS  O 683 P4 544 13.48

LE NOIR ORNELLA          VITA O 634 P5 980 13.91

WOLFCARIUS THERESA       STAX O 628 P6 249 13.96

VAN DE WEGHE SIEL        AVLO O 618 P7 345 14.06
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ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 4   Wind = 0.6
CatArea

DILLENS JUDITH           EA  O 853 P1 629 12.07

MORTIERS LIO             AVKA A 819 P2 668 12.34

MAUDENS HANNE            VS  O 811 P3 224 12.41

LEONARD SARAH            FCHA  774 P4 1582 12.71

BROSENS STEFANIE         ATAC A 752 P5 643 12.89

VAN LOO NETTE            AVLO O 744 P6 884 12.96

VAN EYNDE MEIKE          AVLO O 603 P7 961 14.19

hoogspringen              Cad  V , Time :18:52

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

MORTIERS LIO             AVKA A 806 P1 668 1.66m

MAUDENS HANNE            VS  O 771 P2 224 1.63m

BROSENS STEFANIE         ATAC A 701 P3 643 1.57m

LEONARD SARAH            FCHA  666 P4 1582 1.54m

HOFMAN CELINE            ASVO O 632 P5 287 1.51m

TYTGAT CELESTINE         DEIN O 599 P6 1077 1.48m

VAN DE WEGHE SIEL        AVLO O 599 P6 345 1.48m

MEERT EBE                VITA O 566 P8 304 1.45m

BAUWENS LORE             ACME O 566 P8 29 1.45m

RUBBRECHT LIEN           VS  O 566 P8 544 1.45m

DILLENS JUDITH           EA  O 566 P8 629 1.45m

BALTUS CAMILLE           HERV  534 P12 1277 1.42m

SEGERS REBECCA           EA  O 534 P12 138 1.42m

VAN EYNDE MEIKE          AVLO O 534 P12 961 1.42m

VLAEMINCK EMMA           RCG O 502 P15 179 1.39m

SAMYN TILDE              STAX O 502 P15 23 1.39m

DEGIETER CAMILLE         VITA O 470 P17 889 1.36m

TOP MAYA                 AVLO O 470 P17 702 1.36m

STAVART MARIE            CSDY  470 P17 1416 1.36m

WOLFCARIUS THERESA       STAX O 470 P17 249 1.36m

VERMEULEN NELE           AVLO O 409 P21 480 1.30m

COULON GERALDINE         CSDY  409 P21 1505 1.30m

LE NOIR ORNELLA          VITA O 409 P21 980 1.30m

VANDERSTRAETEN CHLOE     VS  O 379 P24 174 1.27m
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VAN LOO NETTE            AVLO O 379 P24 884 1.27m

KNAPEN MEIKE             AVLO O 350 P26 598 1.24m

VAN STEENBERGE LAURA     STAX O 321 P27 21 1.21m

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad  V , Time :17:26

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

MAUDENS HANNE            VS  O 561 P1 224 10.48m

STAVART MARIE            CSDY  532 P2 1416 10.04m

BALTUS CAMILLE           HERV  527 P3 1277 9.96m

BROSENS STEFANIE         ATAC A 522 P4 643 9.89m

SAMYN TILDE              STAX O 513 P5 23 9.75m

BAUWENS LORE             ACME O 500 P6 29 9.55m

DILLENS JUDITH           EA  O 470 P7 629 9.09m

VAN LOO NETTE            AVLO O 438 P8 884 8.60m

WOLFCARIUS THERESA       STAX O 436 P9 249 8.57m

RUBBRECHT LIEN           VS  O 436 P9 544 8.57m

TYTGAT CELESTINE         DEIN O 434 P11 1077 8.53m

SEGERS REBECCA           EA  O 423 P12 138 8.37m

LEONARD SARAH            FCHA  416 P13 1582 8.25m

HOFMAN CELINE            ASVO O 412 P14 287 8.19m

LE NOIR ORNELLA          VITA O 402 P15 980 8.04m

COULON GERALDINE         CSDY  385 P16 1505 7.77m

VAN EYNDE MEIKE          AVLO O 382 P17 961 7.73m

VANDERSTRAETEN CHLOE     VS  O 381 P18 174 7.72m

MORTIERS LIO             AVKA A 381 P19 668 7.71m

VAN STEENBERGE LAURA     STAX O 375 P20 21 7.62m

VAN DE WEGHE SIEL        AVLO O 352 P21 345 7.26m

VLAEMINCK EMMA           RCG O 320 P22 179 6.77m

KNAPEN MEIKE             AVLO O 308 P23 598 6.57m

MEERT EBE                VITA O 274 P24 304 6.05m

TOP MAYA                 AVLO O 250 P25 702 5.67m

DEGIETER CAMILLE         VITA O 250 P26 889 5.66m

VERMEULEN NELE           AVLO O 241 P27 480 5.52m

100 meter                 Cad  Men , Time :12:29
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ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1   Wind = -0.1
CatArea

VAN ASSCHE SANDER        AVLO O 538 P1 367 12.60

HEYSE FABIAN             DEIN O 407 P2 134 13.37

BEVERNAEGIE LARS         EA  O 388 P3 137 13.49

DUMON REINDERT           KAAG O 357 P4 239 13.69

DIEUDONNE OLIVIER        SMAC  331 P5 1340 13.87

BENSCHOP EDWARD          KAAG O 293 P6 385 14.14

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 2   Wind = 0.6
CatArea

DHONDT THOMAS            VS  O 453 P1 151 13.09

JACOBS SVEN              EA  O 426 P2 49 13.25

DE BACKER BRANDON        AVLO O 391 P3 588 13.47

TIMMERMANS JAKOB         VS  O 340 P4 335 13.81

GOGAERT VITAS            ZELE O 302 P5 193 14.07

PARMENTIER KLAAS         DEIN O 290 P6 129 14.16

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 3   Wind = 1.6
CatArea

OWUSU DYLAN              RCG O 580 P1 242 12.37

VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD      RCG O 516 P2 88 12.72

GOOSSENS ROBIN           AVLO O 504 P3 456 12.79

VAN WAMBEKE EWAUT        RCG O 456 P4 83 13.07

VANDERVENNET MAARTEN    DEIN O 434 P5 224 13.20

VEREECKEN SVEN           VS  O 418 P6 163 13.30

VAN DEN BOSSCHE FREEK    VS  O 338 P7 158 13.82

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 4   Wind = 0.5
CatArea

INGELAERE BRIAN          DEIN O 717 P1 127 11.67

RAHOENS CREO             RCG O 622 P2 403 12.15

PHAPHAN NATTHAPHON       FLAC W 582 P3 970 12.36

NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE      DS   552 P4 1246 12.52

VANHOOF ROBBE            FLAC W 543 P5 524 12.57

VAN ISEGHEM TIM          KKS W 527 P6 418 12.66

DE WILDE JORIK           RCG O 426 P7 618 13.25
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verspringen               Cad  Men , Time :15:09

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoWind (m/s)

Flight : 1
CatArea

NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE      DS   552 P28 1246 5.84m  1.8

RAHOENS CREO             RCG O 449 P29 403 5.34m  2.6  5.25m   2.4

INGELAERE BRIAN          DEIN O 604 P30 127 6.08m  3.0  5.80m   0.7

PHAPHAN NATTHAPHON       FLAC W 409 P31 970 5.14m  1.6

VAN ISEGHEM TIM          KKS W 367 P32 418 4.92m  1.2

VANHOOF ROBBE            FLAC W 455 P33 524 5.37m  1.6

DE WILDE JORIK           RCG O 396 P34 618 5.07m  0.4

VAN ASSCHE SANDER        AVLO O 441 P35 367 5.30m  0.7

HEYSE FABIAN             DEIN O 315 P36 134 4.64m  2.4  4.48m   0.7

DUMON REINDERT           KAAG O 287 P37 239 4.48m  2.1  0.00m   0.0

BENSCHOP EDWARD          KAAG O 259 P38 385 4.32m  3.4  4.27m  -0.1

DIEUDONNE OLIVIER        SMAC  280 P39 1340 4.44m  1.2

BEVERNAEGIE LARS         EA  O 199 P40 137 3.96m  0.5

DE BACKER BRANDON        AVLO O 255 P41 588 4.30m  1.8

DHONDT THOMAS            VS  O 348 P42 151 4.82m  1.9

JACOBS SVEN              EA  O 367 P43 49 4.92m  0.9

PARMENTIER KLAAS         DEIN O 182 P44 129 3.85m  0.9

GOGAERT VITAS            ZELE O 317 P45 193 4.65m  2.1  4.64m   1.7

TIMMERMANS JAKOB         VS  O 294 P46 335 4.52m  1.8

VANDERVENNET MAARTEN    DEIN O 345 P47 224 4.80m  1.3

VAN WAMBEKE EWAUT        RCG O 398 P48 83 5.08m  2.0

VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD      RCG O 490 P49 88 5.54m  0.9

OWUSU DYLAN              RCG O 441 P50 242 5.30m  2.4  0.00m   0.0

GOOSSENS ROBIN           AVLO O 339 P52 456 4.77m  0.3

VAN DEN BOSSCHE FREEK    VS  O 306 P53 158 4.59m  1.1

VEREECKEN SVEN           VS  O 333 P54 163 4.74m  2.7  4.54m   0.3

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad  Men , Time :16:4

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE      DS   741 P1 1246 14.21m

VAN DEN BOSSCHE FREEK    VS  O 617 P2 158 12.17m

DE WILDE JORIK           RCG O 573 P3 618 11.45m
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VEREECKEN SVEN           VS  O 551 P4 163 11.08m

VANHOOF ROBBE            FLAC W 486 P5 524 10.00m

RAHOENS CREO             RCG O 483 P6 403 9.95m

VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD      RCG O 468 P7 88 9.71m

BEVERNAEGIE LARS         EA  O 463 P8 137 9.63m

HEYSE FABIAN             DEIN O 461 P9 134 9.59m

OWUSU DYLAN              RCG O 460 P10 242 9.58m

GOGAERT VITAS            ZELE O 453 P11 193 9.46m

INGELAERE BRIAN          DEIN O 443 P12 127 9.29m

VAN ISEGHEM TIM          KKS W 435 P13 418 9.16m

PHAPHAN NATTHAPHON       FLAC W 423 P14 970 8.96m

VANDERVENNET MAARTEN    DEIN O 402 P15 224 8.60m

VAN WAMBEKE EWAUT        RCG O 395 P16 83 8.49m

JACOBS SVEN              EA  O 366 P17 49 7.99m

GOOSSENS ROBIN           AVLO O 365 P18 456 7.97m

DE BACKER BRANDON        AVLO O 353 P19 588 7.78m

DHONDT THOMAS            VS  O 353 P20 151 7.77m

VAN ASSCHE SANDER        AVLO O 349 P21 367 7.71m

PARMENTIER KLAAS         DEIN O 333 P22 129 7.44m

BENSCHOP EDWARD          KAAG O 319 P23 385 7.20m

DUMON REINDERT           KAAG O 315 P24 239 7.13m

DIEUDONNE OLIVIER        SMAC  308 P25 1340 7.02m

TIMMERMANS JAKOB         VS  O 262 P26 335 6.22m

hoogspringen              Cad  Men , Time :20:19

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

INGELAERE BRIAN          DEIN O 536 P1 127 1.69m

OWUSU DYLAN              RCG O 488 P2 242 1.63m

VANHOOF ROBBE            FLAC W 488 P2 524 1.63m

VAN ISEGHEM TIM          KKS W 441 P4 418 1.57m

VAN ASSCHE SANDER        AVLO O 419 P5 367 1.54m

VEREECKEN SVEN           VS  O 396 P6 163 1.51m

VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD      RCG O 396 P6 88 1.51m

VANDERVENNET MAARTEN    DEIN O 396 P6 224 1.51m

JACOBS SVEN              EA  O 396 P6 49 1.51m

DE WILDE JORIK           RCG O 396 P6 618 1.51m

PHAPHAN NATTHAPHON       FLAC W 396 P6 970 1.51m
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RAHOENS CREO             RCG O 396 P6 403 1.51m

GOGAERT VITAS            ZELE O 374 P13 193 1.48m

VAN DEN BOSSCHE FREEK    VS  O 331 P14 158 1.42m

GOOSSENS ROBIN           AVLO O 310 P15 456 1.39m

VAN WAMBEKE EWAUT        RCG O 310 P15 83 1.39m

DIEUDONNE OLIVIER        SMAC  290 P17 1340 1.36m

HEYSE FABIAN             DEIN O 290 P17 134 1.36m

DE BACKER BRANDON        AVLO O 270 P19 588 1.33m

PARMENTIER KLAAS         DEIN O 212 P20 129 1.24m

BEVERNAEGIE LARS         EA  O 212 P20 137 1.24m

TIMMERMANS JAKOB         VS  O 0 P335 NR 

DHONDT THOMAS            VS  O 0 P151 NR 

DUMON REINDERT           KAAG O 0 P239 NR 

BENSCHOP EDWARD          KAAG O 0 P385 NR 

NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE      DS   0 P1246 NR 

vierkamp                  Ben  V , Time :17:42

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

VERMEIREN STIEN          ZELE O Pr Kamp 11 44 1410p

VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA       VOLH O Pr Kamp 22 974 1367p

DE VARE CLARA            KAAG O Pr Kamp 33 69 1314p

BONNE AMELIE             KAAG O4 233 1209p

DEMEULEMEESTER LISA      ASVO O5 371 1175p

VANDEWALLE FEBE          ASVO O6 385 1102p

JOLIE CHARLOTTE          RIEM O7 957 1062p

VERVYNCK MARIE-LAURE     DEIN O8 329 1060p

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE     KAAG O9 144 1033p

LIKET LIEZE              DEIN O10 167 1000p

CAMPE MEREL              DEIN O11 330 964p

DIOUF LOUISE             RCG O12 203 946p

VERMEULEN LISA           DEIN O13 180 893p

VAN PARYS LOUISE         DEIN O14 184 883p

CAPA NILAY               RCG O15 196 866p

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE    DEIN O16 1555 833p

GINTERTAELLE JILL        KAAG O17 64 824p

VAN HULLE MARION         RCG O18 221 812p

LOMAN DANAE              ASVO O19 1594 786p
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DE SCHUYTER AXELLE       DEIN O20 326 785p

HENS SOETKIN             KAAG O21 143 747p

HEYVAERT ELLA            LEBB O22 873 706p

VINCK YANA               VITA O23 1404 705p

VERNIERS STEPHANIE       ZELE O24 30 675p

PRAET AXELLE             STAX O25 24 642p

VAN HULLE OONA           RCG O26 229 626p

CAILLY LISA              RCG O27 195 590p

VAN LAERE MARTE          STAX O28 394 546p

JANSSENS ELIEN           KAAG O29 145 531p

DE JONGHE LIMME          VOLH O30 970 529p

DE RIDDER PHOEBE         RCG O31 200 475p

VERCAUTEREN  CARO        STAX O32 159 455p

VAN HULLE HANNE          RCG O33 228 432p

DE VISSCHER KYANA        RCG O34 201 383p

Deschamps Lise     35 9803 309p

VANHOUTTE LOEKA          DEIN O36 775 293p

VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA   ZELE O37 8204 284p

60 meter                  Ben  V , Time :14:57

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1
CatArea

HEYVAERT ELLA            LEBB O 291 P1 873 10.66

VAN HULLE MARION         RCG O 277 P2 221 10.74

DE VISSCHER KYANA        RCG O 148 P3 201 11.56

DE RIDDER PHOEBE         RCG O 144 P4 200 11.59

Deschamps Lise     127 P5 9803 11.72

VANHOUTTE LOEKA          DEIN O 101 P6 775 11.93

VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA   ZELE O 81 P7 8204 12.12

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 2
CatArea

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE    DEIN O 268 P1 1555 10.79

CAILLY LISA              RCG O 235 P2 195 10.98

VAN LAERE MARTE          STAX O 219 P3 394 11.08

VERNIERS STEPHANIE       ZELE O 219 P4 30 11.08

JANSSENS ELIEN           KAAG O 203 P5 145 11.18

VAN HULLE HANNE          RCG O 170 P6 228 11.40
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VERCAUTEREN  CARO        STAX O 115 P7 159 11.81

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 3
CatArea

GINTERTAELLE JILL        KAAG O 410 P1 64 10.06

VERMEULEN LISA           DEIN O 367 P2 180 10.27

PRAET AXELLE             STAX O 359 P3 24 10.31

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE       DEIN O 327 P4 326 10.47

CAMPE MEREL              DEIN O 310 P5 330 10.56

HENS SOETKIN             KAAG O 297 P6 143 10.63

DE JONGHE LIMME          VOLH O 14 P7 970 12.99

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 4
CatArea

LIKET LIEZE              DEIN O 396 P1 167 10.13

VAN PARYS LOUISE         DEIN O 373 P2 184 10.24

BONNE AMELIE             KAAG O 369 P3 233 10.26

LOMAN DANAE              ASVO O 365 P4 1594 10.28

JOLIE CHARLOTTE          RIEM O 315 P5 957 10.53

CAPA NILAY               RCG O 304 P6 196 10.59

VINCK YANA               VITA O 259 P7 1404 10.84

VAN HULLE OONA           RCG O 250 P8 229 10.89

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 5
CatArea

DE VARE CLARA            KAAG O 528 P1 69 9.54

VERMEIREN STIEN          ZELE O 526 P2 44 9.55

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE     KAAG O 486 P3 144 9.72

VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA       VOLH O 474 P4 974 9.77

VANDEWALLE FEBE          ASVO O 445 P5 385 9.90

DEMEULEMEESTER LISA      ASVO O 432 P6 371 9.96

VERVYNCK MARIE-LAURE     DEIN O 402 P7 329 10.10

DIOUF LOUISE             RCG O 361 P8 203 10.30

verspringen               Ben  V , Time :16:31

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea
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VERMEIREN STIEN          ZELE O 289 P1 44 3.72m

DE VARE CLARA            KAAG O 260 P2 69 3.59m

VANDEWALLE FEBE          ASVO O 237 P3 385 3.48m

VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA       VOLH O 226 P4 974 3.43m

DEMEULEMEESTER LISA      ASVO O 226 P4 371 3.43m

VERVYNCK MARIE-LAURE     DEIN O 218 P6 329 3.39m

BONNE AMELIE             KAAG O 216 P7 233 3.38m

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE     KAAG O 216 P7 144 3.38m

JOLIE CHARLOTTE          RIEM O 203 P9 957 3.32m

CAMPE MEREL              DEIN O 173 P10 330 3.17m

DIOUF LOUISE             RCG O 170 P11 203 3.15m

CAPA NILAY               RCG O 160 P12 196 3.10m

VAN PARYS LOUISE         DEIN O 154 P13 184 3.07m

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE       DEIN O 149 P14 326 3.04m

VERMEULEN LISA           DEIN O 145 P15 180 3.02m

VINCK YANA               VITA O 134 P16 1404 2.96m

LOMAN DANAE              ASVO O 123 P17 1594 2.90m

CAILLY LISA              RCG O 116 P18 195 2.86m

GINTERTAELLE JILL        KAAG O 116 P18 64 2.86m

HEYVAERT ELLA            LEBB O 115 P20 873 2.85m

LIKET LIEZE              DEIN O 111 P21 167 2.83m

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE    DEIN O 106 P22 1555 2.80m

VERNIERS STEPHANIE       ZELE O 104 P23 30 2.79m

VAN HULLE MARION         RCG O 101 P24 221 2.77m

DE RIDDER PHOEBE         RCG O 98 P25 200 2.75m

VAN LAERE MARTE          STAX O 93 P26 394 2.72m

VAN HULLE OONA           RCG O 90 P27 229 2.70m

PRAET AXELLE             STAX O 83 P28 24 2.66m

JANSSENS ELIEN           KAAG O 83 P28 145 2.66m

DE JONGHE LIMME          VOLH O 82 P30 970 2.65m

VERCAUTEREN  CARO        STAX O 72 P31 159 2.59m

HENS SOETKIN             KAAG O 71 P32 143 2.58m

VAN HULLE HANNE          RCG O 65 P33 228 2.54m

DE VISSCHER KYANA        RCG O 58 P34 201 2.49m

Deschamps Lise     30 P35 9803 2.28m

VANHOUTTE LOEKA          DEIN O 21 P36 775 2.20m

VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA   ZELE O 10 P37 8204 2.08m

hockeywerpen              Ben  V , Time :17:16
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ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA       VOLH O 214 P1 974 24.90m

BONNE AMELIE             KAAG O 192 P2 233 23.16m

JOLIE CHARLOTTE          RIEM O 158 P3 957 20.54m

VERMEIREN STIEN          ZELE O 157 P4 44 20.46m

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE    DEIN O 152 P5 1555 20.04m

VERVYNCK MARIE-LAURE     DEIN O 134 P6 329 18.64m

LIKET LIEZE              DEIN O 130 P7 167 18.26m

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE       DEIN O 127 P8 326 18.04m

VAN HULLE MARION         RCG O 95 P9 221 15.46m

GINTERTAELLE JILL        KAAG O 82 P10 64 14.45m

VAN PARYS LOUISE         DEIN O 82 P10 184 14.45m

CAPA NILAY               RCG O 76 P12 196 13.98m

HENS SOETKIN             KAAG O 76 P12 143 13.98m

DEMEULEMEESTER LISA      ASVO O 74 P14 371 13.78m

CAMPE MEREL              DEIN O 73 P15 330 13.69m

VERMEULEN LISA           DEIN O 73 P15 180 13.69m

DIOUF LOUISE             RCG O 72 P17 203 13.59m

DE JONGHE LIMME          VOLH O 69 P18 970 13.39m

VANDEWALLE FEBE          ASVO O 68 P19 385 13.29m

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE     KAAG O 65 P20 144 13.03m

CAILLY LISA              RCG O 58 P21 195 12.52m

VERCAUTEREN  CARO        STAX O 54 P22 159 12.12m

DE VARE CLARA            KAAG O 52 P23 69 11.98m

DE RIDDER PHOEBE         RCG O 46 P24 200 11.54m

HEYVAERT ELLA            LEBB O 40 P25 873 11.04m

Deschamps Lise     30 P26 9803 10.15m

VAN LAERE MARTE          STAX O 30 P27 394 10.14m

VANHOUTTE LOEKA          DEIN O 20 P28 775 9.33m

DE VISSCHER KYANA        RCG O 14 P29 201 8.83m

JANSSENS ELIEN           KAAG O 13 P30 145 8.70m

VERNIERS STEPHANIE       ZELE O 12 P31 30 8.62m

VAN HULLE OONA           RCG O 4 P32 229 7.92m

PRAET AXELLE             STAX O 0 P33 24 7.38m

VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA   ZELE O 0 P34 8204 6.32m

LOMAN DANAE              ASVO O 0 P35 1594 6.30m

VAN HULLE HANNE          RCG O 0 P36 228 5.77m

VINCK YANA               VITA O 0 P1404 NR 
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600 meter                 Ben  V , Time :17:42

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1
CatArea

DE VARE CLARA            KAAG O 474 P1 69 2:06.33

VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA       VOLH O 453 P2 974 2:07.85

DEMEULEMEESTER LISA      ASVO O 443 P3 371 2:08.61

VERMEIREN STIEN          ZELE O 438 P4 44 2:08.98

BONNE AMELIE             KAAG O 432 P5 233 2:09.36

CAMPE MEREL              DEIN O 408 P6 330 2:11.24

JOLIE CHARLOTTE          RIEM O 386 P7 957 2:12.93

DE JONGHE LIMME          VOLH O 364 P8 970 2:14.73

LIKET LIEZE              DEIN O 363 P9 167 2:14.84

VANDEWALLE FEBE          ASVO O 352 P10 385 2:15.72

DIOUF LOUISE             RCG O 343 P11 203 2:16.49

VERNIERS STEPHANIE       ZELE O 340 P12 30 2:16.69

VAN HULLE MARION         RCG O 339 P13 221 2:16.82

CAPA NILAY               RCG O 326 P14 196 2:17.86

VINCK YANA               VITA O 312 P15 1404 2:19.11

VERMEULEN LISA           DEIN O 308 P16 180 2:19.48

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE    DEIN O 307 P17 1555 2:19.54

VERVYNCK MARIE-LAURE     DEIN O 306 P18 329 2:19.64

HENS SOETKIN             KAAG O 303 P19 143 2:19.95

LOMAN DANAE              ASVO O 298 P20 1594 2:20.39

VAN HULLE OONA           RCG O 282 P21 229 2:21.79

VAN PARYS LOUISE         DEIN O 274 P22 184 2:22.53

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE     KAAG O 266 P23 144 2:23.31

HEYVAERT ELLA            LEBB O 260 P24 873 2:23.84

JANSSENS ELIEN           KAAG O 232 P25 145 2:26.56

GINTERTAELLE JILL        KAAG O 216 P26 64 2:28.28

VERCAUTEREN  CARO        STAX O 214 P27 159 2:28.42

VAN LAERE MARTE          STAX O 204 P28 394 2:29.46

PRAET AXELLE             STAX O 200 P29 24 2:29.93

VAN HULLE HANNE          RCG O 197 P30 228 2:30.30

VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA   ZELE O 193 P31 8204 2:30.68

DE RIDDER PHOEBE         RCG O 187 P32 200 2:31.35

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE       DEIN O 182 P33 326 2:31.87

CAILLY LISA              RCG O 181 P34 195 2:32.06
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DE VISSCHER KYANA        RCG O 163 P35 201 2:34.12

VANHOUTTE LOEKA          DEIN O 151 P36 775 2:35.55

Deschamps Lise     122 P37 9803 2:39.37

60 meter                  Ben  Men , Time :14:53

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1
CatArea

VAN HAVER ELIAS          HAMM O 509 P1 730 9.62

VAN DEN BOSSCHE  SENNE   VITA O 375 P2 1016 10.23

VERZEELE FELIX           STAX O 242 P3 22 10.94

VANDE GINSTE     Oo 197 P4 9801 11.22

KESTELOOT  MARO          STAX O 123 P5 221 11.75

VAN HULLE     Oo 96 P6 9802 11.98

GHIJSSELS BRENT          VITA O 84 P7 1014 12.09

DESCAMPS     Oo 73 P8 9804 12.20

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 2
CatArea

SERRANO MATTHIAS         KAAG O 329 P1 85 10.46

BOONE NATHAN             DEIN O 291 P2 243 10.66

ALMEY JORREN             DEIN O 245 P3 3277 10.92

MESTDAG ROBBE            DEIN O 227 P4 1071 11.03

WILLEMS JORIS            RCG O 205 P5 516 11.17

MICHELS KENJI            DEIN O 200 P6 415 11.20

COCKHEYT JOERI           RIEM O 112 P7 601 11.84

DE VILDER SIEBE          RCG O 99 P8 120 11.95

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 3
CatArea

DAS JOBBE                STAX O 297 P1 471 10.63

LALOUX ACHILLES          DEIN O 271 P2 802 10.77

VAN RENTERGHEM THIJS     DEIN O 250 P3 347 10.89

VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE   STAX O 249 P4 220 10.90

DE NEEF KJELL            STAX O 247 P5 474 10.91

COENE THOR               RCG O 235 P6 115 10.98

VERNIERS MAXIM           ZELE O 219 P7 37 11.08

HEIRMAN BAVO             STAX O 170 P8 218 11.40

Timing hardware and software : TimeTronics, Belgium          www.timetronics.be Software version : MM2008j
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ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 4
CatArea

VERSTRAETE SEPPE         RCG O 443 P1 752 9.91

LAMONT LUKAS             DEIN O 413 P2 240 10.05

UYTTERSPROT LARS         VITA O 398 P3 693 10.12

VANDE CAVEY HENRI        RCG O 381 P4 515 10.20

DE GROOTE RUNE           STAX O 359 P5 472 10.31

DE VILDER JARNE          RCG O 345 P6 119 10.38

DE KEYSER JONAS          RCG O 335 P7 1420 10.43

DE PAUW NIELS            RIEM O 78 P8 9460 12.15

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 5
CatArea

DE PAERMENTIER  GERBEN   DEIN O 545 P1 237 9.47

HAMERYCK SENNE           AVLO O 538 P2 526 9.50

SIMKENS SANDER           RIEM O 459 P3 1344 9.84

HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE        KAAG O 445 P4 588 9.90

DE VOS KASPER            STAX O 410 P5 21 10.06

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 6
CatArea

D'HONDT JELTE            ACDL O 491 P1 717 9.70

DE SCHRIJVER TORBEN      VOLH O 484 P2 2100 9.73

STEVENS BRECHT           RCG O 477 P3 131 9.76

DE CREMER HERVE          ASVO O 463 P4 1591 9.82

hockeywerpen              Ben  Men , Time :16:18

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

VERSTRAETE SEPPE         RCG O 307 P1 752 32.09m

SIMKENS SANDER           RIEM O 294 P2 1344 31.10m

DE PAERMENTIER  GERBEN   DEIN O 284 P3 237 30.30m

DE SCHRIJVER TORBEN      VOLH O 258 P4 2100 28.29m

D'HONDT JELTE            ACDL O 211 P5 717 24.63m

DE CREMER HERVE          ASVO O 189 P6 1591 22.93m

HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE        KAAG O 189 P7 588 22.92m

Timing hardware and software : TimeTronics, Belgium          www.timetronics.be Software version : MM2008j
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DE VOS KASPER            STAX O 188 P8 21 22.90m

COENE THOR               RCG O 177 P9 115 22.01m

LALOUX ACHILLES          DEIN O 167 P10 802 21.18m

UYTTERSPROT LARS         VITA O 165 P11 693 21.02m

DE KEYSER JONAS          RCG O 160 P12 1420 20.68m

DE VILDER JARNE          RCG O 151 P13 119 19.96m

DE GROOTE RUNE           STAX O 149 P14 472 19.79m

SERRANO MATTHIAS         KAAG O 146 P15 85 19.55m

WILLEMS JORIS            RCG O 145 P16 516 19.49m

MICHELS KENJI            DEIN O 139 P17 415 19.02m

STEVENS BRECHT           RCG O 134 P18 131 18.57m

VAN DEN BOSSCHE  SENNE   VITA O 127 P19 1016 18.02m

VAN HAVER ELIAS          HAMM O 123 P20 730 17.74m

GHIJSSELS BRENT          VITA O 120 P21 1014 17.52m

BOONE NATHAN             DEIN O 119 P22 243 17.38m

DAS JOBBE                STAX O 117 P23 471 17.25m

LAMONT LUKAS             DEIN O 117 P24 240 17.24m

VANDE GINSTE     Oo 111 P25 9801 16.75m

COCKHEYT JOERI           RIEM O 107 P26 601 16.47m

VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE   STAX O 106 P27 220 16.34m

VAN RENTERGHEM THIJS     DEIN O 103 P28 347 16.14m

VERZEELE FELIX           STAX O 94 P29 22 15.38m

VANDE CAVEY HENRI        RCG O 92 P30 515 15.24m

DE VILDER SIEBE          RCG O 90 P31 120 15.08m

KESTELOOT  MARO          STAX O 84 P32 221 14.60m

VERNIERS MAXIM           ZELE O 81 P33 37 14.33m

VAN HULLE     Oo 61 P34 9802 12.77m

DE NEEF KJELL            STAX O 57 P35 474 12.41m

MESTDAG ROBBE            DEIN O 57 P36 1071 12.38m

HAMERYCK SENNE           AVLO O 49 P37 526 11.74m

ALMEY JORREN             DEIN O 43 P38 3277 11.28m

DE PAUW NIELS            RIEM O 36 P39 9460 10.64m

DESCAMPS     Oo 22 P40 9804 9.51m

HEIRMAN BAVO             STAX O 9 P41 218 8.37m

verspringen               Ben  Men , Time :18:30

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

Timing hardware and software : TimeTronics, Belgium          www.timetronics.be Software version : MM2008j
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DE PAERMENTIER  GERBEN   DEIN O 271 P1 237 3.64m

VAN HAVER ELIAS          HAMM O 267 P2 730 3.62m

SIMKENS SANDER           RIEM O 258 P3 1344 3.58m

DE SCHRIJVER TORBEN      VOLH O 249 P4 2100 3.54m

VERSTRAETE SEPPE         RCG O 226 P5 752 3.43m

HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE        KAAG O 214 P6 588 3.37m

UYTTERSPROT LARS         VITA O 207 P7 693 3.34m

STEVENS BRECHT           RCG O 201 P8 131 3.31m

DE CREMER HERVE          ASVO O 197 P9 1591 3.29m

HAMERYCK SENNE           AVLO O 195 P10 526 3.28m

DE VOS KASPER            STAX O 187 P11 21 3.24m

DE GROOTE RUNE           STAX O 183 P12 472 3.22m

DE VILDER JARNE          RCG O 179 P13 119 3.20m

DE KEYSER JONAS          RCG O 177 P14 1420 3.19m

D'HONDT JELTE            ACDL O 177 P14 717 3.19m

LAMONT LUKAS             DEIN O 171 P16 240 3.16m

BOONE NATHAN             DEIN O 160 P17 243 3.10m

COENE THOR               RCG O 147 P18 115 3.03m

VAN DEN BOSSCHE  SENNE   VITA O 127 P19 1016 2.92m

LALOUX ACHILLES          DEIN O 125 P20 802 2.91m

VANDE CAVEY HENRI        RCG O 123 P21 515 2.90m

ALMEY JORREN             DEIN O 116 P22 3277 2.86m

DE NEEF KJELL            STAX O 108 P23 474 2.81m

VAN RENTERGHEM THIJS     DEIN O 96 P24 347 2.74m

VANDE GINSTE     Oo 88 P25 9801 2.69m

VERZEELE FELIX           STAX O 86 P26 22 2.68m

WILLEMS JORIS            RCG O 69 P28 516 2.57m

MESTDAG ROBBE            DEIN O 66 P29 1071 2.55m

VERNIERS MAXIM           ZELE O 63 P30 37 2.53m

HEIRMAN BAVO             STAX O 54 P31 218 2.46m

COCKHEYT JOERI           RIEM O 52 P32 601 2.45m

MICHELS KENJI            DEIN O 44 P33 415 2.39m

SERRANO MATTHIAS         KAAG O 43 P34 85 2.38m

DE VILDER SIEBE          RCG O 43 P34 120 2.38m

VAN HULLE     Oo 34 P36 9802 2.31m

GHIJSSELS BRENT          VITA O 26 P37 1014 2.24m

DE PAUW NIELS            RIEM O 21 P38 9460 2.20m

VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE   STAX O 17 P39 220 2.16m

DESCAMPS     Oo 6 P40 9804 2.03m

Timing hardware and software : TimeTronics, Belgium          www.timetronics.be Software version : MM2008j
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DAS JOBBE                STAX O 0 P471 NR 

KESTELOOT  MARO          STAX O 78 P41 221 2.63m

600 meter                 Ben  Men , Time :17:54

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1
CatArea

D'HONDT JELTE            ACDL O 361 P1 717 2:14.93

STEVENS BRECHT           RCG O 342 P2 131 2:16.58

VERZEELE FELIX           STAX O 329 P3 22 2:17.65

DE GROOTE RUNE           STAX O 286 P4 472 2:21.41

BOONE NATHAN             DEIN O 280 P5 243 2:21.98

VAN RENTERGHEM THIJS     DEIN O 227 P6 347 2:27.16

DE NEEF KJELL            STAX O 220 P7 474 2:27.88

DE PAUW NIELS            RIEM O 219 P8 9460 2:27.97

ALMEY JORREN             DEIN O 219 P9 3277 2:27.98

VAN DEN BOSSCHE  SENNE   VITA O 192 P10 1016 2:30.81

KESTELOOT  MARO          STAX O 153 P11 221 2:35.28

VANDE GINSTE     Oo 141 P12 9801 2:36.82

HEIRMAN BAVO             STAX O 137 P13 218 2:37.33

MICHELS KENJI            DEIN O 135 P14 415 2:37.63

MESTDAG ROBBE            DEIN O 126 P15 1071 2:38.83

DE VILDER SIEBE          RCG O 104 P16 120 2:41.79

DESCAMPS     Oo 95 P17 9804 2:43.15

WILLEMS JORIS            RCG O 91 P18 516 2:43.76

GHIJSSELS BRENT          VITA O 89 P19 1014 2:44.15

VAN HULLE     Oo 86 P20 9802 2:44.61

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 2
CatArea

DE PAERMENTIER  GERBEN   DEIN O 681 P1 237 1:52.64

DE SCHRIJVER TORBEN      VOLH O 579 P2 2100 1:59.06

HAMERYCK SENNE           AVLO O 556 P3 526 2:00.64

VERSTRAETE SEPPE         RCG O 539 P4 752 2:01.75

VAN HAVER ELIAS          HAMM O 503 P5 730 2:04.26

HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE        KAAG O 486 P6 588 2:05.42

DE VOS KASPER            STAX O 478 P7 21 2:06.01

DE CREMER HERVE          ASVO O 463 P8 1591 2:07.09

SIMKENS SANDER           RIEM O 447 P9 1344 2:08.29

Timing hardware and software : TimeTronics, Belgium          www.timetronics.be Software version : MM2008j
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DE KEYSER JONAS          RCG O 433 P10 1420 2:09.33

LAMONT LUKAS             DEIN O 428 P11 240 2:09.72

SERRANO MATTHIAS         KAAG O 417 P12 85 2:10.51

VANDE CAVEY HENRI        RCG O 352 P13 515 2:15.71

UYTTERSPROT LARS         VITA O 347 P14 693 2:16.10

DE VILDER JARNE          RCG O 327 P15 119 2:17.85

VERNIERS MAXIM           ZELE O 320 P16 37 2:18.38

LALOUX ACHILLES          DEIN O 270 P17 802 2:22.94

VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE   STAX O 255 P18 220 2:24.38

COENE THOR               RCG O 230 P19 115 2:26.81

COCKHEYT JOERI           RIEM O 133 P20 601 2:37.82

100m horden 0,84m   Jun  V , Time :10:36

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1   Wind = 1.1
CatArea

MAUDENS LORE             VS  O 513 P1 78 17.76

NIZET ALICIA             SPA  163 P2 580 21.91

hoogspringen              Jun  V , Time :11:33

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

MAUDENS LORE             VS  O 599 P1 78 1.48m

NIZET ALICIA             SPA  359 P2 580 1.25m

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Jun  V , Time :11:56

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

MAUDENS LORE             VS  O 428 P1 78 8.44m

NIZET ALICIA             SPA  280 P2 580 6.13m

200 meter                 Jun  V , Time :15:16

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1   Wind = 3.0
CatArea

MAUDENS LORE             VS  O 478 P1 78 30.06

NIZET ALICIA             SPA  345 P2 580 32.10

Timing hardware and software : TimeTronics, Belgium          www.timetronics.be Software version : MM2008j
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100 meter                 Jun  Men , Time :12:42

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1   Wind = 2.3
CatArea

DECLERCQ PIETERJAN       ACBR A 541 P1 379 12.58

DELCOURT VIRGILE         SMAC  504 P2 696 12.79

DENDAS JULIEN            SMAC  487 P3 659 12.89

VANDE BERG BAPTISTE      BERT V 471 P4 501 12.98

JANZING GERBEN           AVLO O 421 P5 146 13.28

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 2   Wind = 1.1
CatArea

LEYSSENS SAM             ACBR A 782 P1 378 11.36

CHASPIERRE GILLES        HF   703 P2 779 11.74

BALTUS GILLES            HERV  667 P3 609 11.92

PONDANT ROMAIN           SPA  626 P4 938 12.13

GALLE PIETER             BERT V 511 P5 539 12.75

verspringen               Jun  Men , Time :14:38

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoWind (m/s)

Flight : 1
CatArea

PONDANT ROMAIN           SPA  661 P1 938 6.34m  1.7

CHASPIERRE GILLES        HF   624 P3 779 6.17m  1.3

LEYSSENS SAM             ACBR A 602 P5 378 6.07m  2.4  5.99m   0.3

BALTUS GILLES            HERV  578 P7 609 5.96m  1.1

GALLE PIETER             BERT V 512 P9 539 5.65m  1.6

VANDE BERG BAPTISTE      BERT V 392 P10 501 5.05m -0.2

DECLERCQ PIETERJAN       ACBR A 467 P10 379 5.43m  2.2  4.84m   0.7

DENDAS JULIEN            SMAC  415 P13 659 5.17m  0.8

JANZING GERBEN           AVLO O 388 P15 146 5.03m  0.4

DELCOURT VIRGILE         SMAC  354 P17 696 4.85m  2.4  4.83m   1.9

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun  Men , Time :15:2

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

PONDANT ROMAIN           SPA  611 P1 938 12.08m

Timing hardware and software : TimeTronics, Belgium          www.timetronics.be Software version : MM2008j
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DECLERCQ PIETERJAN       ACBR A 609 P2 379 12.04m

LEYSSENS SAM             ACBR A 602 P3 378 11.92m

CHASPIERRE GILLES        HF   495 P4 779 10.15m

DELCOURT VIRGILE         SMAC  484 P5 696 9.98m

VANDE BERG BAPTISTE      BERT V 434 P6 501 9.13m

BALTUS GILLES            HERV  432 P7 609 9.10m

JANZING GERBEN           AVLO O 408 P8 146 8.71m

DENDAS JULIEN            SMAC  397 P9 659 8.52m

GALLE PIETER             BERT V 333 P10 539 7.43m

hoogspringen              Jun  Men , Time :18:32

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Flight : 1
CatArea

VANDE BERG BAPTISTE      BERT V 687 P1 501 1.87m

CHASPIERRE GILLES        HF   661 P2 779 1.84m

PONDANT ROMAIN           SPA  661 P2 938 1.84m

LEYSSENS SAM             ACBR A 536 P5 378 1.69m

DENDAS JULIEN            SMAC  536 P5 659 1.69m

BALTUS GILLES            HERV  512 P7 609 1.66m

JANZING GERBEN           AVLO O 441 P8 146 1.57m

DECLERCQ PIETERJAN       ACBR A 419 P9 379 1.54m

DELCOURT VIRGILE         SMAC  374 P10 696 1.48m

GALLE PIETER             BERT V 636 P10 539 1.81m

400 meter                 Jun  Men , Time :18:45

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 1
CatArea

DENDAS JULIEN            SMAC  458 P1 659 58.71

VANDE BERG BAPTISTE      BERT V 456 P2 501 58.76

DELCOURT VIRGILE         SMAC  397 P3 696 60.48

GALLE PIETER             BERT V 367 P4 539 61.38

JANZING GERBEN           AVLO O 207 P5 146 66.98

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Heat : 2
CatArea

LEYSSENS SAM             ACBR A 694 P1 378 52.70

CHASPIERRE GILLES        HF   669 P2 779 53.30

Timing hardware and software : TimeTronics, Belgium          www.timetronics.be Software version : MM2008j
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BALTUS GILLES            HERV  640 P3 609 53.99

PONDANT ROMAIN           SPA  519 P4 938 57.06

DECLERCQ PIETERJAN       ACBR A 469 P5 379 58.42

Timing hardware and software : TimeTronics, Belgium          www.timetronics.be Software version : MM2008j


